CS3384 – April 2025 – For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
15A & 20A Tamper-Resistant
Kitchen Countertop Outlet
cULus Listed Receptacle, Countertop or Work Surface Assembly: File E140596
This Product is a Listed Receptacle Assembly for Kitchen and Bathroom Countertops per NEC
406.5(E). UL 498 Section 146-151.

BK, W 5-20R With Lid: 2¼"
Without Lid: 2"
Ordering Information: Outlet
Catalog Number Description Finish Material Type
CP498LMW Surface Style Kitchen
Countertop Outlet Lid
Matte White Metal
CP498LSS Surface Style Kitchen
Countertop Outlet Lid
Stainless Steel Metal
CP498LBK Surface Style Kitchen
Countertop Outlet Lid
Matte Black Metal
CP498LCB Surface Style Kitchen
Countertop Outlet Lid
Champagne
Bronze
Metal
Matte Black
Matte White
Ordering Information: Lids
Matte White Matte Black
Stainless
Steel
Color Designation:
W = Matte White
BK = Matte Black
INCLUDED: CP498TR15 Device & Tail   NOT INCLUDED: ½” cable connector
Champagne
BronzeLids are optional accessories.
CS3384 – April 2025 – For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/ 3
PASS & SEYMOUR®